AGE-TIMING

Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung (Nach Klasse))

# StNr
Frauen 20

1 289

2 202

3 203

4 201
Frauen 30

1 282

2 207

3 285

4 205

5 291

6 204

7 206

8 278

9 277
Frauen 40

1 290

2 212

3 209

4 208

5 210

6 295

7 296

8 294

211
Frauen 50

1 214

2 213
Frauen 60

1 215

2 273

Manner 20

1 220

2 219

3 216

4 218

5 154

6 217

7 221

Manner 30

1 293

2 279

3 283

4 229

5 288

6 232

7 222

8 230

9 228

10 235

11 236

12 226

13 224

14 231

15 233

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Name

Parzinger Elisabeth
Dausch Carina
Miihlberger Monika
Schuhbeck Sabrina

Niederreuther Ramona
Hogger Christine
Wimmer Anna
Burgstaller Nina

Rauch Bettina
Schiffler Kati

Meindl Annette
Diirnberger Irina
Hitzenbichler Kristin

Berger Waltraud
Schenk Marina

Gutsch Pamela
Schweiger Ingrid
Fritzenwenger Gabriele
Schmid Angelika

Wurm Petra

Klein Sonja

Tiichler Heidi

Tyson Laura
Ritzinger Margot

Rothenberger Karin
Viellehner Irmgard

Abdilaahi Mustafe
Strohmaier Johannes
Eschenlauer Daniel
Auer Toni

Streibl Alex

Kolb Robert

Gholami Miragha

Irlacher Tobi
Heinrich Simon
Hundseder Alois
Poller Michael
Gopperl Sepp
Baumgardt Robert
Ehrnleitner Thomas
Obermayer Martin
Zdravko Jurcevic
Silliman Jamey
Breitenlohner Andreas
Ehrlicher Christian
Spruck Matthias
Huber Werner
Ringer Daniel

Nation

Jahr

1989
1997
1994
1989

1987
1980
1984
1986
1984
1978
1980
1984
1982

1970
1974
1972
1976
1969
1975
1968
1973
1969

1964
1965

1952
1953

1997
1994
1993
1996
1988
1988
1990

1981
1981
1978
1982
1980
1984
1982
1983
1980
1979
1979
1984
1979
1986
1979

19.11.2017 - 17:43:26

Verein

SG Katek Grassau
TSV Petting
RSV Freilassing Triath

LC Chiemgau-Steigen
SC Ainring

TG Salzachtal
Naturfreunde Wals

SV Taching

TG Salzachtal

TSV Palling
Topform

TSV Waging am See
TSV 1863 Trostberg
SC Au

SCAu

SC Au
Naturfreunde Wals

Inzell
TSV Feichten

PTSV Rosenheim
TSV Winhoring

Naturfreunde Wals
RSV Freilassing Triath
Nikolauslauf GroRkar
BSC Surheim

SV Taching

Laufteam SV Raika Ko

TG Salzachtal

RWT Traunstein
Rad+Sport Schneider
TG Salzachtal

TG Salzachtal

ohne

LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
TG Salzachtal

SAM

AGIP Station Tettenh
Laufteam SV Raika Ko
RC Martinsbikeshop
SV Taching

Geschlecht
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Gesamt

1:05:39.04
1:05:45.17
1:08:36.84
1:27:01.60

54:22.35

58:52.39
1:01:11.32
1:02:11.28
1:05:04.42
1:05:41.48
1:10:39.24
1:14:30.31
1:32:07.21

53:49.79
57:41.00
1:03:19.39
1:04:35.09
1:05:12.66
1:23:37.23
1:26:36.00
1:26:37.96
DNS

1:11:26.63
1:27:07.81

1:17:21.37
1:27:09.50

46:23.50
48:40.16
51:45.13
54:46.06
55:36.49
1:05:35.04
1:14:32.52

47:41.85
52:01.21
52:08.74
53:09.75
53:22.60
54:13.00
54:32.42
54:52.68
55:04.99
55:45.50
56:27.75
58:00.07
1:00:42.96
1:01:00.55
1:01:24.00

Diff

+6.13
+2:57.80
+21:22.56

+4:30.04
+6:48.97
+7:48.93
+10:42.07
+11:19.13
+16:16.89
+20:07.96
+37:44.86

+3:51.21

+9:29.60
+10:45.30
+11:22.87
+29:47.44
+32:46.21
+32:48.17

+15:41.18

+9:48.13

+2:16.66
+5:21.63
+8:22.56
+9:12.99
+19:11.54
+28:09.02

+4:19.36
+4:26.89
+5:27.90
+5:40.75
+6:31.15
+6:50.57
+7:10.83
+7:23.14
+8:03.65
+8:45.90
+10:18.22
+13:01.11
+13:18.70
+13:42.15
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AGE-TIMING

Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung (Nach Klasse

Jahr Verein Geschlecht
16 223  Riesemann Berni 1982 SV Taching M 1:01:24.84  +13:42.99
17 272 Lex Martin 1986 M 1:02:38.84  +14:56.99
18 227 Niedermaier Thomas 1978 - M 1:15:06.43  +27:24.58
234  Trainotti Toni 1982 SC Ainring M DNS
225  Fromter Christian 1982 SC Ainring M DNS
Manner 40
1 238  Sturm Marco 1977 Team Altra Running M 46:32.03
2 243  Schondorfer Martin 1976 Eugendorf M 51:20.39 +4:48.36
3 300 Schwaiger Richard 1975 TG Salzachtal M 52:10.79 +5:38.76
4 276  Fuhrmann Oliver 1972 Triathlon TSV Altenm M 54:03.15 +7:31.12
5 286  Wolfgruber Johann 1969 TSV Petting M 55:47.90 +9:15.87
6 242  Strehhuber Herbert 1975 SV Surberg M 56:33.38  +10:01.35
7 153  Drechsler Mario 1971 FC Seeshaupt M 1:01:05.41  +14:33.38
8 284  Frey Andreas 1968 TSV Waging M 1:01:15.44 +14:43.41
9 245 HauBer Andreas 1971 SV Albaching M 1:02:44.94 +16:12.91
10 271  Zell Albert 1970 TSV Teisendorf M 1:03:25.04  +16:53.01
11 152 Ademmer Wolgang 1968 SAM M 1:04:25.54  +17:53.51
12 241  Schiffler Peter 1968 SV Taching M 1:05:23.46 +18:51.43
13 240 Neumeier Andreas 1970 Marktbackerteam Tei M 1:10:00.84  +23:28.81
14 237  Schreiber Jorg 1968 SV Kirchanschéring A M 1:12:20.49  +25:48.46
15 239 Leitinger Hans 1971 ohne M 1:16:38.04  +30:06.01
Manner 50
1 280 Linner Uwe 1963 TSV Bad Endorf M 51:27.33
2 251  Wagner Johannes 1963 TG Salzachtal M 51:50.11 +22.78
3 151 Rehrl Franz 1962 TG Salzachtal M 56:49.14 +5:21.81
4 246 Bachle Michael 1965 SV Surberg M 57:54.20 +6:26.87
5 244  Thaller Georg 1967 TSV Fridolfing M 58:12.51 +6:45.18
6 247  Birt Christian 1966 SAM M 1:00:45.73 +9:18.40
7 250 Wagner Rudi 1961 LG Gendorf Wacker B M 1:03:32.78  +12:05.45
8 297  Wurm Korbinian 1961 SC Au M 1:04:04.10 +12:36.77
9 255  Erbschwendtner Hannes 1958 SV Raika Blirmoos M 1:04:55.61  +13:28.28
10 256  Kralik Wolfgang 1960 Naturfreune Wals M 1:05:05.94  +13:38.61
11 253  Eschenlauer Albert 1965 Nikolausteam GroRka M 1:06:37.09  +15:09.76
12 275 Niebauer Richard 1967 M 1:20:41.42  +29:14.09
254  Ganschnigg Norbert 1966 Ic-saalfelden M DNS
252  Flaim Tony 1961 ALV Eppan (1) M DNS
249  Tichler Johann 1966 Naturfreunde Wals M DNS
248 Weise Klaus 1964 SportRuscherTeam M DNS
Manner 60
1 260 Burgstaller Josef 1957 Naturfreunde Wals M 59:22.57
2 264 Laimer Herbert 1956 Naturfreunde Wals M 59:23.00 +0.43
3 258 Raéder, Hans-heinrich 1949 TG Salzachtal M 1:00:03.35 +40.78
4 261 Bauer Paul 1955 LV:Deggendorf M 1:01:53.02 +2:30.45
5 263 Bichler Josef 1953 Triathlon ATSV Braun M 1:03:41.27 +4:18.70
6 265 Bauernschmid Lenze 1956 SV Taching M 1:04:30.71 +5:08.14
7 259  Friedl Riidiger 1957 SC-Au M 1:09:41.49  +10:18.92
8 292  Irlacher Sepp 1949 TSV Waging AH M 1:10:13.48  +10:50.91
9 281 Ebner Wilhelm 1957 M 1:20:49.43 +21:26.86
10 266 Brandl Georg 1950 TSV Traunwalchen-M M 1:21:00.02 +21:37.45
257  Jost Joachim 1955 SC Ainring M DNF
262  Ertl Sepp 1955 PTSV Rosenheim M DNS
Manner 70
1 267 Baumgardt Wilfried 1945 MRRC Miinchen M 1:04:37.40
2 287  Schultz Hermann 1946 RSLC Holzkirchen M 1:08:58.09 +4:20.69
3 298 Warter Roland 1945 SC Au M 1:23:37.00  +18:59.60
mannliche Jugend
1 269 Obermayer Christoph 1999 SV Taching M 49:08.13
2 299  Wittschek Lorenz 1998 SV Taching M 54:43.28 +5:35.15
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Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung (Nach Klasse

# Jahr Verein Geschlecht

3 268 Bichle Severin 2003 TV Traunstein M 54:58.80 +5:50.67

4 270 Enzinger Severin 1999 - M 57:17.27 +8:09.14

5 274  Reiter Maximilian 2002 M 1:09:37.50  +20:29.37
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